LIGNE A - LE GRAND-BORNAND GARE ROUTIERE / LE CHINAILLON
Horaires samedi 06/12 et dimanche 07/12

Le Grand-Bornand - Gare routiére 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 12:00 12:30 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00
Télécabines Rosay/Joyére 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 12:05 12:35 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05
Cornillon 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 12:06 12:36 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06
Eglise 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 12:06 12:36 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06
Mairie 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 12:06 12:36 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06
Les Parasses 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 12:07 12:37 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07
Beauregard 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 12:08 12:38 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08
La Vignette 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 12:08 12:38 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08
L'Everest 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 12:08 12:38 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08
Les Parmerais 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 12:09 12:39 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09
La Communaille 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 12:09 12:39 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09
Le Haut des Parmerais 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 12:10 12:40 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10
Le Bois Bercher 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 12:10 12:40 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10
Le Bas des Frasses 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 12:11 12:41 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11
Les Frasses 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 12:12 12:42 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12
Le Haut des Frasses 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 12:14 12:44 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14
Les Nants 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 12:16 12:46 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16
Les Faux 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 12:17 12:47 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17
La Cascade 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 12:18 12:48 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18
La Place 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 12:19 12:49 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19
Ecole Chinaillon 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 12:19 12:49 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19
La Matte 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 12:20 12:50 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20
Les Outalays 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 12:21 12:51 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21
Le Charmieux 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 12:22 12:52 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22
Les Bruyéeres 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 12:23 12:53 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23
La Floria 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 12:24 12:54 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24
Le Chatelet 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 12:25 12:55 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25
La Cour 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 12:26 12:56 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26
Maroly 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 12:27 12:57 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27
La Crémaillére 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 12:29 12:59 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29
Le Chinaillon Office de Tourisme 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:30 13:00 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30
Le Jalouvre 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:31 13:01 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31
L'Almet 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:32 13:02 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32
La Bergerie 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:33 13:03 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33
La Place 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:34 13:04 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34
La Cascade 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:35 13:05 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35
Les Faux 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:36 13:06 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36
Les Nants 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:37 13:07 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37
Le Haut des Frasses 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:38 13:08 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38
Les Frasses 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:39 13:09 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39
Le Bas des Frasses 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:40 13:10 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40
Le Bois Bercher 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:41 13:11 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41
Le Haut des Parmerais 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:42 13:12 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42
La Communaille 9:13 9:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:43 13:13 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43
Les Parmerais 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:44 13:14 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44
L'Everest 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:45 13:15 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45
La Vignette 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:46 13:16 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46
Beauregard 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:47 13:17 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47
Les Parasses 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:48 13:18 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48
Mairie 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:49 13:19 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49
Eglise 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:49 13:19 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49
Cornillon 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:49 13:19 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49
Télécabines Rosay/Joyére 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:50 13:20 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50
Le Grand-Bornand - Gare routiére 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:55 13:25 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55




